Mine ID
Mine Name

Mine Status

Operator

Select Year(s)
I~ (All)
[~ 2020
v 2019
v 2018
v 2017
v 2016
v 2015
V' 2014
v 2013
v 2012
v 2011
v 2010

: 1601499

: Five Forks Mine

: Active

: Demery Resources Company

Quarterly Employment/Production

Year
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013

2012

Mine ID
1601499
1601499
1601499
1601499
1601499
1601499
1601499
1601499
1601499
1601499
1601499
1601499
1601499
1601499
1601499
1601499
1601499
1601499
1601499
1601499
1601499
1601499
1601499
1601499
1601499
1601499
1601499

1AN14Q9

Mine Employment / Production

Mine Information

Mined Material
Type of Mine

Location

Address of Record

Subunit

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

STRTP NIIARY OPFN PTT

: Coal (Lignite)
: Surface
: Natchitoches, LOUISIANA

Annual Hrs.
64 102

2 553

66 655

60 653

3 866
64 519
70 072

3 868
73 940
63 077

4 368
67 445
55 048

3299
58 347
45 813

2 280
48 093
36 837

2 204
39 041

1R ONK

: 839 Five Forks Rd Saline LA 71070

Coal Production
183 475
0

183 475
207 610
0

0

207 610
334 580
0

0

334 580
262 208
0

0

262 208
194 714
0

0

194 714
148 488
0

0

148 488
93 822

0

0

93 822

112 758

Avg. Annual Emp.*
28

2

30

29

31
31

33
28

30
25

27
20

21
16

17



—vaic

2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010

RV

1601499
1601499
1601499
1601499
1601499
1601499
1601499
1601499
1601499
1601499
1601499

B R A A UA U A S T B R

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

FR A

1 509
20 414
12 681

1829
14 510
13 558
786
1372
15716

112 755



