## **Mine Employment / Production**

## **Mine Information**

Mine Name : Five Forks Mine : Surface

Mine Status : Active Location : Natchitoches, LOUISIANA

Operator : Demery Resources Company Address of Record : 839 Five Forks Rd Saline LA 71070

## Select Year(s)

☐ (All)
☐ 2020
☑ 2019
☑ 2018
☑ 2017
☑ 2016
☑ 2015
☑ 2014
☑ 2013
☑ 2012
☑ 2011
☑ 2010

(	Quarterly Employ	yment/Production Annu	ial Employment/Pro	oduction	
Year	Mine ID	Subunit	Annual Hrs.	<b>Coal Production</b>	Avg. Annual Emp.*
2019	1601499	STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT	64 102	183 475	28
2019	1601499	OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE	2 553	0	2
2019	1601499	Total	66 655	183 475	30
2018	1601499	STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT	60 653	207 610	29
2018	1601499	MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT		0	
2018	1601499	OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE	3 866	0	2
2018	1601499	Total	64 519	207 610	31
2017	1601499	STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT	70 072	334 580	31
2017	1601499	MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT		0	
2017	1601499	OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE	3 868	0	2
2017	1601499	Total	73 940	334 580	33
2016	1601499	STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT	63 077	262 208	28
2016	1601499	MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT		0	
2016	1601499	OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE	4 368	0	2
2016	1601499	Total	67 445	262 208	30
2015	1601499	STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT	55 048	194 714	25
2015	1601499	MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT		0	
2015	1601499	OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE	3 299	0	2
2015	1601499	Total	58 347	194 714	27
2014	1601499	STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT	45 813	148 488	20
2014	1601499	MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT		0	
2014	1601499	OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE	2 280	0	1
2014	1601499	Total	48 093	148 488	21
2013	1601499	STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT	36 837	93 822	16
2013	1601499	MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT		0	
2013	1601499	OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE	2 204	0	1
2013	1601499	Total	39 041	93 822	17
2012	1601499	STRIP OHARY OPEN PIT	18 905	112 755	9

2012	1001177	STICE , QUART, OF LITTE	10 303	112 / 33		
2012	1601499	MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT		0		
2012	1601499	OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE	1 509	0	1	
2012	1601499	Total	20 414	112 755	10	
2011	1601499	STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT	12 681	0	6	
2011	1601499	MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT		0		
2011	1601499	OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE	1 829	0	1	
2011	1601499	Total	14 510	0	7	
2010	1601499	STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT	13 558	24 698	11	
2010	1601499	MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT	786	0	1	
2010	1601499	OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE	1 372	0	1	
2010	1601499	Total	15 716	24 698	13	